OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR PRINCIPAL
SURENDERA DENTAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
HH GARDENS SRI GANGANAGAR

NO.SDC&RI-21//2Y62—65
OFFICE-ORDER

The Board of Management has decided that following days shall be
observed as holidays during the year 2022.

S.NO. Name of the Holiday
Republic Day
Maha Shivratri

Holi (Dhulndi)
Mahavir Jayanti
Good Friday
Id-ul-fitar / Ramzan
Muharram

Raksha Bandhan
Independence day
Janmashtami
Ganesh Chaturthi
Dussehra
Deepawali
Govardhan Puja
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Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti

Date

26-01-22
01-03-22
18-03-22
14-04-22
15-04-22
03-05-22
09-08-22
11-08-22
15-08-22
19-08-22
31-08-22
05-10-22
24-10-22
25-10-22
08-11-22

Date: 08-11-2021

Day
Wednesday

Tuesday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

The above holidays will be observed by all the members of the teaching & non-

teaching staff.

The emergency services shall remain functioning as usual.

Any holiday(s) can be changed or cancelled in case of any emergency / urgency.

Any other day can be declared a holiday, if and when required.
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(Dr. Sandeép/{{umar)

Director Principal

Copy, for information and necessary action is forwarded to the following;

1. Board of Management.

2. AllHODs
3. Notice Boards.

Surendera Dental College & Research Institute, Sri Ganganagar.
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(Dr. Sandeep Kumar)
Director Principal
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