OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR PRINCIPAL SURENDERA DENTAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH INSTITUTE HH GARDENS SRI GANGANAGAR

NO.SDC&RI-21//2462-65

Date: 08-11-2021

OFFICE-ORDER

The Board of Management has decided that following days shall be observed as holidays during the year 2022.

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11.	Name of the Holiday Republic Day Maha Shivratri Holi (Dhulndi) Mahavir Jayanti Good Friday Id-ul-fitar / Ramzan Muharram Raksha Bandhan Independence day Janmashtami Ganesh Chaturthi Dussehra		Date 26-01-22 01-03-22 18-03-22 14-04-22 15-04-22 03-05-22 09-08-22 11-08-22 15-08-22 19-08-22 31-08-22 05-10-22	Day Wednesday Tuesday Friday Thursday Friday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Monday Friday Wednesday Wednesday
11.		e .		
			05-10-22	Wednesday
13.	Deepawali		24-10-22	Monday
14.	Govardhan Puja		25-10-22	Tuesday
15.	Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti		08-11-22	Tuesday

The above holidays will be observed by all the members of the teaching & nonteaching staff.

The emergency services shall remain functioning as usual.

Any holiday(s) can be changed or cancelled in case of any emergency / urgency.

Any other day can be declared a holiday, if and when required.

(Dr. Sandeep Kumar) Director Principal

Copy, for information and necessary action is forwarded to the following;

- 1. Board of Management.
- 2. All HODs
- 3. Notice Boards.

Surendera Dental College & Research Institute, Sri Ganganagar.

(Dr. Sandeep Kumar)

Director Principal